
2021-2022 Monmouth University Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 11, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-16   Conf: 9-11   Home: 8-6   Away: 6-9   Neutral: 0-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
00 Clark, Stella 29-29 969 33.4 119-343 .347 52-160 .325 57-74 .770 46 116 162 5.6 61 2 123 130 1 47 347 12.0
04 Donovan, Kaci 29-8 579 20.0 79-230 .343 46-141 .326 37-54 .685 13 56 69 2.4 33 0 24 44 12 20 241 8.3
01 Vanderhoop, Ariana 27-27 826 30.6 76-203 .374 17-61 .279 29-40 .725 35 109 144 5.3 34 0 59 54 3 31 198 7.3
11 Louro, Jen 24-23 626 26.1 57-199 .286 28-117 .239 26-40 .650 22 64 86 3.6 61 1 24 51 4 31 168 7.0
24 Kranbuhl, Belle 29-29 542 18.7 91-180 .506 0-1 .000 18-29 .621 48 120 168 5.8 64 0 27 72 51 12 200 6.9
25 Thomas, Lucy 28-0 479 17.1 75-163 .460 5-24 .208 21-44 .477 42 81 123 4.4 46 0 24 36 14 20 176 6.3
20 Hall, Jania 30-30 656 21.9 65-167 .389 10-48 .208 30-47 .638 21 51 72 2.4 36 0 50 53 5 15 170 5.7
32 Richardson, Kayla 12-1 165 13.8 24-65 .369 8-20 .400 4-4 1.000 14 19 33 2.8 16 0 8 10 3 2 60 5.0
12 Livingston, Brianna 24-2 278 11.6 36-84 .429 3-9 .333 17-26 .654 17 26 43 1.8 43 1 8 33 7 12 92 3.8
05 Panayides, Antonia 28-1 568 20.3 19-66 .288 16-55 .291 4-4 1.000 16 26 42 1.5 37 0 25 33 3 16 58 2.1
22 Haralson, Sakeria 12-0 66 5.5 7-20 .350 0-0 .000 5-7 .714 6 9 15 1.3 6 0 1 6 2 0 19 1.6
02 Wallace, Alexa 15-0 152 10.1 6-17 .353 1-5 .200 9-14 .643 6 17 23 1.5 22 1 8 18 2 3 22 1.5
21 Chevre, Zareia 23-0 128 5.6 9-16 .563 0-0 .000 4-7 .571 9 17 26 1.1 14 0 4 8 1 6 22 1.0
13 Kaupyte, Saule 6-0 16 2.7 1-5 .200 0-1 .000 1-2 .500 6 2 8 1.3 5 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.5
Total 30 6050 201.7 664-1758 .378 186-642 .290 262-392 .668 351 786 1137 37.9 478 5 385 574 108 215 1776 59.20
Opponents 6050 201.7 710-1779 .399 135-482 .280 292-428 .682 331 780 1111 37.0 458 5 335 502 99 251 1847 61.57

Team Statistics MU OPP
SCORING 1776 1847
    Points Per Game 59.2 61.6
    Scoring Margin -2.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 664-1758 710-1779
    Field Goal Pct .378 .399
3 POINT FG-ATT 186-642 135-482
    3PT FG Pct .290 .280
    3PT Made Per Game 6.2 4.5
FREE THROWS-ATT 262-392 292-428
    FT Pct .668 .682
    FT Made Per Game 8.7 9.7
REBOUNDS 1137 1111
    Rebounds Per Game 37.9 37.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.9 –
ASSISTS 385 335
    Assists Per Game 12.8 11.2
TURNOVERS 574 502
    Turnovers Per Game 19.1 16.7
    Turnovers Margin -2.4 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.7 0.7
STEALS 215 251
    Steals Per Game 7.2 8.4
BLOCKS 108 99
    Blocks Per Game 3.6 3.3
ATTENDANCE 8,159 6,272
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-583 15-418
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 1-733

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Monmouth 399 399 452 514 12 1776
Opponents 420 473 474 469 11 1847

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/10/21 at Syracuse L 46-87 1,008
11/12/21 NAVY W 57-46 1,089
11/17/21 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 57-45 610
11/28/21 at Providence L 34-64 225
12/02/21 SACRED HEART L 60-63 508
12/05/21 at Dartmouth W 55-37 214
12/08/21 at NJIT W 62-53 195
12/10/21 OREGON ST. L 58-72 687

* 12/18/21 at Iona W 64-55 287
12/20/21 at St. Francis Brooklyn W 76-63 65

* 01/06/22 at Quinnipiac W 70-60 238
* 01/15/22 at Marist L 53-71 1,075
* 01/20/22 NIAGARA W 61-56 449
* 01/22/22 CANISIUS W 60-48 342
* 01/24/22 FAIRFIELD L 54-61 489
* 01/27/22 RIDER W 63-53 431
* 01/30/22 at Manhattan L 57-73 99
* 02/03/22 at Siena L 54-61 433
* 02/05/22 QUINNIPIAC W 64-55 627
* 02/07/22 SAINT PETER'S W 66-62 567
* 02/10/22 at Canisius W 62-52 422
* 02/12/22 at Niagara L 74-80 341
* 02/17/22 at Rider L 41-51 683
* 02/19/22 MANHATTAN L 63-73 667
* 02/21/22 at Saint Peter's L 66-78 255
* 02/24/22 at Fairfield L 52-75 732
* 02/26/22 IONA L 65-69 486
* 03/02/22 MARIST W 52-44 520
* 03/05/22 SIENA L 65-69 687

03/08/22 vs Canisius L 65-71 733

* = Conference game



2021-2022 Monmouth University Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 11, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 9-11   Home: 6-4   Away: 3-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
00 Clark, Stella 20-20 676 33.8 87-242 .360 40-113 .354 39-48 .813 32 73 105 5.3 40 2 84 97 1 34 253 12.7
04 Donovan, Kaci 19-6 362 19.1 53-148 .358 32-92 .348 28-41 .683 9 33 42 2.2 24 0 17 31 7 14 166 8.7
01 Vanderhoop, Ariana 19-19 582 30.6 57-147 .388 14-43 .326 18-28 .643 25 76 101 5.3 25 0 42 41 2 22 146 7.7
25 Thomas, Lucy 19-0 360 18.9 60-127 .472 4-18 .222 15-32 .469 30 62 92 4.8 36 0 16 29 9 14 139 7.3
24 Kranbuhl, Belle 20-20 376 18.8 63-123 .512 0-1 .000 11-19 .579 35 79 114 5.7 40 0 21 46 36 7 137 6.9
11 Louro, Jen 15-14 370 24.7 31-108 .287 16-66 .242 9-13 .692 12 44 56 3.7 37 0 16 36 3 19 87 5.8
20 Hall, Jania 20-20 413 20.7 42-103 .408 5-24 .208 23-33 .697 12 29 41 2.1 21 0 33 30 4 11 112 5.6
12 Livingston, Brianna 16-1 187 11.7 28-57 .491 2-6 .333 14-20 .700 9 18 27 1.7 32 1 7 24 6 8 72 4.5
32 Richardson, Kayla 3-0 42 14.0 4-9 .444 2-4 .500 0-0 .000 2 5 7 2.3 3 0 2 3 1 0 10 3.3
22 Haralson, Sakeria 7-0 43 6.1 6-15 .400 0-0 .000 5-7 .714 4 7 11 1.6 5 0 0 6 1 0 17 2.4
05 Panayides, Antonia 19-0 407 21.4 13-51 .255 10-43 .233 2-2 1.000 12 22 34 1.8 23 0 17 18 2 14 38 2.0
02 Wallace, Alexa 12-0 118 9.8 4-12 .333 1-4 .250 8-12 .667 5 13 18 1.5 17 1 7 13 2 3 17 1.4
13 Kaupyte, Saule 4-0 13 3.3 1-4 .250 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 5 2 7 1.8 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.8
21 Chevre, Zareia 14-0 76 5.4 3-7 .429 0-0 .000 3-6 .500 5 11 16 1.1 11 0 3 6 0 3 9 0.6
Total 20 4025 201.3 452-1153 .392 126-414 .304 176-263 .669 226 528 754 37.7 317 4 265 397 74 149 1206 60.30
Opponents 4025 201.3 478-1188 .402 86-310 .277 204-296 .689 211 497 708 35.4 303 3 222 322 63 180 1246 62.30

Team Statistics MU OPP
SCORING 1206 1246
    Points Per Game 60.3 62.3
    Scoring Margin -2.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 452-1153 478-1188
    Field Goal Pct .392 .402
3 POINT FG-ATT 126-414 86-310
    3PT FG Pct .304 .277
    3PT Made Per Game 6.3 4.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 176-263 204-296
    FT Pct .669 .689
    FT Made Per Game 8.8 10.2
REBOUNDS 754 708
    Rebounds Per Game 37.7 35.4
    Rebounds Margin 2.3 –
ASSISTS 265 222
    Assists Per Game 13.3 11.1
TURNOVERS 397 322
    Turnovers Per Game 19.9 16.1
    Turnovers Margin -3.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.7 0.7
STEALS 149 180
    Steals Per Game 7.5 9.0
BLOCKS 74 63
    Blocks Per Game 3.7 3.2
ATTENDANCE 5,265 4,565
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10-527 10-457
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Monmouth 269 284 296 350 7 1206
Opponents 283 318 317 325 3 1246

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/18/21 at  Iona W 64-55 287
01/06/22 at  Quinnipiac W 70-60 238
01/15/22 at  Marist L 53-71 1075
01/20/22 NIAGARA W 61-56 449
01/22/22 CANISIUS W 60-48 342
01/24/22 FAIRFIELD L 54-61 489
01/27/22 RIDER W 63-53 431
01/30/22 at  Manhattan L 57-73 99
02/03/22 at  Siena L 54-61 433
02/05/22 QUINNIPIAC W 64-55 627
02/07/22 SAINT PETER'S W 66-62 567
02/10/22 at  Canisius W 62-52 422
02/12/22 at  Niagara L 74-80 341
02/17/22 at  Rider L 41-51 683
02/19/22 MANHATTAN L 63-73 667
02/21/22 at  Saint Peter's L 66-78 255
02/24/22 at  Fairfield L 52-75 732
02/26/22 IONA L 65-69 486
03/02/22 MARIST W 52-44 520
03/05/22 SIENA L 65-69 687


